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NUMBER
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T^ftl

388!

4190

4586
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Itfst-.RS

"Rpsh

Nat ale

Hachman

Nally

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Pauli ne

C n l m n b T a . R . n .

Summerville.S.C,

Mozelle

Columbia, S.C.,

Rhefr Ann

Columbia, S. G.

Mary G»
Columbia, B.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Rnwfin

"Reid

Colson

Stream

Morre 11

•

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Non-nan C.

Columbia, S.C.

Julius C.
Monks Corner, S.C
William C.

Columbia, S .C,

Ronald K.
Euclid, Ohio

Columbia, S, C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN
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19
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. 22

33
37
22
18
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36

W
White

C
Colored

W

C

W

W
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Gc_t
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Aug
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May
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Day

-#

?

1-

4

17

i[
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3C
1

Year

_i9i^e
194^

. 1953
, 1951

1952
195^
195jj
1951
195U
195U

I .DATEOFMflRHIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

JSov
ITov

Aug
Aug

Sep
Sep

May
May

- - --

Day

?1

21

11
1̂

18
2^

1
1

—

Year

i9.ua
19M

. 195:
1953
19S
195;

1951
1951

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara_R. Boozer
S .P. for S.C.,

Sara R. Boozer
^Probate Judge

J^exinp;ton, S. C.
Thera 0. Killer
i^i .P. i"or S. C.
T.A-JTI n g t n n ^ R .C, .

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T nvn nr-l'nn ^ P
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